
Code Program Grade Day Date Time

HPA3386 Podcasting 101 Gr. 6-12, and adults Wednesday March 11 7:00pm-8:30pm
Check #

HPY2031

SAT Prep-Small Group Instruction (Check required for $100 made 

payable to Tom Kenney. Please also supply your own copy of the 

SAT Study Guide from the College Board.)  

Grades 9-12 Sundays

March 29, 

April 5, 19,      

and 26

3:00pm-5:30pm

HPY2205 Pet First Aid Grades 6-12 Wednesday April 15 7:00pm-8:30pm

HPY2145 American Red Cross Babysitter's Training Course Grades 6-12 Sunday May 3 2:00pm-5:00pm

HPY2203 Mixed Media Pet Art Project Grades 6-12 Thursday April 9 3:00pm-4:00pm 

HPY2204 Essential Oil Diffuser Wristband Grades 6-12 Tuesday April 14 7:00pm-8:00pm

HPY2079 Game On: Teen Game Night Grades 6-12 Friday April 17 7:00pm-8:30pm

HPY2079 Game On: Teen Game Night Grades 6-12 Friday May 22 7:00pm-8:30pm

HPY2003 Battle of the Books Kickoff Party *Hauppauge Cardholders Only

Grades 5-8 ONLY parents 

encouraged to stay Monday May 11 6:00pm-7:00pm

HPY2206 Life-Size Gaming Grades 6-12 Friday May  15 6:30pm-8:00pm

*See other side for Teen Volunteer Opportunities

Hauppauge Public Library Teen Classes and Events -  Spring 2020

Barcode:____________________________________________________  

Name:______________________________________________________  Phone:___________________________________  Grade:__________

Just for Fun

Hauppauge cardholders ONLY: In-person, telephone, and online registration for programs begins at 9:30am on Saturday,March 7, 2020. Out-of-District guests: 

Registration for programs begins Monday, March 9, 2020.  (Out-of-district guests will be placed directly on a waitlist and invited to programs based on availability. 

We try our hardest to accommodate as many as possible.)  Events that have exceptions to the standard out of district waitlist: Authors Unlimited (offsite event- 

register directly with event coordinators), SAT Prep, Toy Paramedic Volunteers.

Be Your Best: Educational & College Readiness 



Code Grade Day Date Time

/////// ///////
Authors Unlimited (5 hours service credit given by the program 

sponsors- register at http://authorsunlimited.org)
Grades 6-12 Saturday April 18 10:00am-3pm

Across the Ages

HPY2662 Money Fair Volunteers (1.5 hours service credit) Grades 6-12 Friday April 10 6:15pm-7:45pm

HPY2666 Breakfast With A Bunny Volunteers (2.5 hours service credit)  Grades 6-12 Saturday April 11 9:00am-11:30am

HPY2594 Perler Beads Volunteers (1.5 hours service credit) Grades 6-12 Tuesday April 28 6:30pm-8:00pm

HPY2618 Comic Book Day Volunteers (2 hours service credit, per session) Grades 6-12 Saturday May 2

10:00am-12:00pm 

12:00pm-2:00pm    

2:00pm-4:00pm

HPY2667 We Love Books Volunteers (1 hour service credit) Grades 6-12 Friday May 8 7:00pm-8:00pm

HPY2577 Kiddie Café Volunteers (1 hour service credit) Grades 6-12 Tuesday May 12 7:00pm-8:00pm

Helping Hands

HPY2505 Decorating Committee Volunteers (1 hour service credit) Grades 6-12 Friday March 20 7:00pm-8:00pm

HPY2663 Box Car Painting Volunteers (2 hours service credit) Grades 6-12 Friday May 29 6:00pm-8:00pm

HPY2664 Drive In Movie Volunteers (1.5 hours service credit)  Grades 6-12 Friday June 5 5:00pm-6:30pm

/////// HPY2510 Toy Paramedic Volunteers (please ask for an application) Grades 6-12

Community Connections

HPY2669 Reduce, Reuse, Re-Bookmark Volunteers (1 hour service credit) Grades 6-12 Thursday April 16 4:00pm-5:00pm

HPY2665 Teens To The Rescue Volunteers (1.5 hours service credit Grades 6-12 Tuesday May 26 7:00pm-8:30pm

 HPY2668 We Care Volunteers (1 hour service credit) Grades 6-12 Tuesday June 2 7:00pm-8:00pm

*See other side for Teen Classes and Events

Hauppauge Public Library Teen Volunteer Opportunities - Spring 2020

Name:______________________________________________________  Phone:___________________________________  Grade:__________

Barcode:____________________________________________________  

Hauppauge cardholders ONLY: In-person, telephone, and online registration for programs begins at 9:30am on Saturday,March 7, 2020. Out-of-District guests: 

Registration for programs begins Monday, March 9, 2020.  (Out-of-district guests will be placed directly on a waitlist and invited to programs based on availability. 

We try our hardest to accommodate as many as possible.)  Events that have exceptions to the standard out of district waitlist: Authors Unlimited (offsite event- 

register directly with event coordinators), SAT Prep, Toy Paramedic Volunteers.

please see application for details


